HSM SECURIO B22

1,9x15mm

Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material

Cutting type

Security level (DIN 66399)
Security level (DIN 32757-1)
Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

1832821
4026631049290

7 £2

cross cut
4

1,9 mm
15 mm
7-9 sheets
240 mm
331

90 mm/s

Technical and design modifications reserved.

HSM

am

DP 12074

Staubemission geprift
Dust emission tested

Throughput capacity per hour
Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Colour

CPNI

Centre for the Protection
of National Infrastructure

Authorized dealer

Jhredding

Machiner
.co.Uk

Don Ruffles Limited
t.+44(0)845 5555 007

4

22 kg

57 dB
24320704
44101603
440 W
230V

50 Hz
310 mm
375 mm
600 mm
12,47 kg
white

&

h 02bl/se energ‘{-e“‘é'&
protects the
CLIMATE

Data security made easy! The powerful entry level model of the B-series for the workplace. With automatic start/stop and overload
protection. The waste container with 33 litres of capacity can be easily removed and emptied.

e High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for safety and durability. With 3 years warranty.

e Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel.

e Paper feed with overload protection reduces paper jams.

Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.

Quiet operation minimises noise development in the workplace.

EcoSmart: Particularly low power consumption of 0.1 watts in standby mode.

Blue Angel: The document shredder is awarded for its sustainability.
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